
CONSTRUCTION VALUECONSTRUCTION REPORT CONSTRUCTION VALUECONSTRUCTION REPORT

MARCH. 2016 YTD MARCH. 2016 YTDMARCH. 2016 YTD MARCH. 2016 YTD

12 36 $1,576,533.00 $4,630,004.00NEW RESIDENCES

0 1 $0.00 $394,000.00NEW APARTMENTS  

1 3 $1,518,000.00 $2,743,000.00

6 21 $43,500.00 $103,300.00

NEW COMMERCIALS

NEW SIGNS6 21 $43,500.00 $103,300.00

2 5 $43,959.00 $148,959.00

NEW SIGNS

NEW SWIMMING POOLS2 5 $43,959.00 $148,959.00

6 8 $133,500.00 $150,000.00

NEW SWIMMING POOLS

NEW CARPORTS/CANOPIES/GARAGES/SHEDS6 8 $133,500.00 $150,000.00

8 16 $264,500.00 $390,500.00ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO RESIDENCES

NEW CARPORTS/CANOPIES/GARAGES/SHEDS

8 16 $264,500.00 $390,500.00

7 16 $284,000.00 $933,500.00ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO COMMERCIALS

ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO RESIDENCES

0 1 $0.00 $80,000.00

0 1 $0.00 $10,500.00NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS/PAVILIONS

FOUNDATIONS

0 1 $0.00 $10,500.00

2 11 $9,500.00 $112,700.00OTHER

NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS/PAVILIONS

2 11 $9,500.00 $112,700.00OTHER

TOTALS 44 119 $3,873,492.00 $9,696,463.00TOTALS 44 119 $3,873,492.00 $9,696,463.00

TOTALS

 $ 17,173,279.42

2015 MARCH CONSTRUCTION VALUE: $ 13,070,221.48

2015 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 17,173,279.42

2016 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 9,696,463.002016 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 9,696,463.00

FEES COLLECTEDCASH REPORT 

MARCH. 2016 YTD MARCH. 2016 YTD MARCH. 2016 YTD MARCH. 2016

44 119 $16,643.00BUILDING PERMITS $43,937.00

YTD 

44 119 $16,643.00

90 231 $5,997.50

BUILDING PERMITS

ELECTRIC PERMITS

$43,937.00

$17,473.7590 231 $5,997.50

43 104 $2,292.00

ELECTRIC PERMITS

PLUMBING PERMITS

$17,473.75

$6,996.0043 104 $2,292.00

17 50 $595.00

PLUMBING PERMITS

SEWER INSPECTION PERMITS

$6,996.00

$1,750.00

10 23 $330.00

26 77 $1,462.00

GAS PERMITS

MECHANICAL PERMITS $5,025.00

$805.00

26 77 $1,462.00

19 54 $380.00

MECHANICAL PERMITS $5,025.00

$1,080.00CURB PERMITS19 54 $380.00

44 110 $4,400.00REGISTRATION FEES

$1,080.00CURB PERMITS

$11,000.0044 110 $4,400.00

58 151 $1,740.00

REGISTRATION FEES

RE-INSPECTION FEES

$11,000.00

$4,530.0058 151 $1,740.00

2 4 $50.00

RE-INSPECTION FEES

DEMOLITION FEES

$4,530.00

$174.152 4 $50.00

38 103 $1,330.00CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

DEMOLITION FEES $174.15

$3,605.00

0 1 $0.00

0 1 $0.00

MOVING PERMITS

MOVING DEPOSITS $250.00

$100.00

0 1 $0.00

20 55 $600.00ENERGY CODE INSPECTION FEES

MOVING DEPOSITS

$1,650.00

$250.00

20 55 $600.00ENERGY CODE INSPECTION FEES $1,650.00

TOTALS 411 1083 $35,819.50 $98,375.90TOTALS 411 1083 $35,819.50 $98,375.90

2015 MARCH FEES COLLECTED: $ 47,645.00
TOTALS

2015 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 96,244.00

2015 MARCH FEES COLLECTED: $ 47,645.00

2015 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 96,244.00

2016 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 98,375.902016 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 98,375.90


